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HRES 226
Calling on the President to work toward equitable, constructive, stable, and durable Armenian-Turkish relations
for the next 100 years based upon the two countries' common interests and the United States' significant
security interests in the region.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Apr 28, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Europe, Eurasia, and Emerging Threats.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Europe, Eurasia, and Emerging Threats.  (May 20, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/226 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (2 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-4] R · PA May 18, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred to May 20, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 28, 2015) 

The House of Representatives calls on the President to work toward equitable and durable Armenian-Turkish relations for

the next 100 years based upon the two countries' common interests and the significant security interests of the United

States in the region.

Actions Timeline

May 20, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Europe, Eurasia, and Emerging Threats.
Apr 28, 2015: Introduced in House
Apr 28, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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